LINEAR MOTORS P10
4
595
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
LINEAR MOTORS P10-70x400U
3 x 400VAC Technology
Peak forces up to 2720 N

/ ACCESSORIES /
Motor Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRAILING CHAIN CABLE FOR LINMOT DRIVES
Item Description Item-No.
KPS15-04-L/Q-3 Power Trailing Chain Cable E1400/P10-70, 3 m 0150-2266
KPS15-04-L/Q-5 Power Trailing Chain Cable E1400/P10-70, 5 m 0150-2261
KPS15-04-L/Q-8 Power Trailing Chain Cable E1400/P10-70, 8 m 0150-2267
KPS15-04-L/Q-12 Power Trailing Chain Cable E1400/P10-70, 12 m 0150-2268
KPS15-04-L/Q- Power Trailing Chain Cable L/Q-, Custom length 0150-3388
KPS15-04-B/Q-3 Power Trailing Chain Cable C1400/P10-70, 3 m 0150-3660
KPS15-04-B/Q-5 Power Trailing Chain Cable C1400/P10-70, 5 m 0150-3661
KPS15-04-B/Q-8 Power Trailing Chain Cable C1400/P10-70, 8 m 0150-3662
KPS15-04-B/Q-12 Power Trailing Chain Cable C1400/P10-70, 12 m 0150-3663
KPS15-04-B/Q- Power Trailing Chain Cable B/Q-, Custom length 0150-3608
C1400
WARN
ERROR 24V
OK